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Primary Alternative
2 Coffee Bean - E-Purple L-Wood -
3 Frost - N-White L-Pearl -
4 Gold Autumn - C-Wood O-Cream -
5 Pinnacle - A-White G-White -
6 Radiant Black - C-Onyx K-Black -
7 Radiant White - M-Pearl - -
8 Shinny Shell - M-Pearl T-Cream -
9 White Rock - Snow A-White -

10 Astoria EOS G-Dove - -
11 Barrington EOS Z-Bead N-White -
12 Bristol EOS T-Brown - -
13 Cardiff EOS N-Cream O-Ivory -
14 Carmel EOS L-Magic N-Cream -
15 Del Mar EOS M-Jade L-Jade -
16 Desert Pebble EOS A-Pearl Pearl -
17 Duxbury EOS R-Sand - -
18 Galveston EOS H-Ivory S-White -
19 Glacier White EOS U-White D-White -
20 Green Pebble EOS D-Green A-Green -
21 Hatteras EOS W-Ivory - -
22 Malibu EOS Pearl A-Pearl -
23 Montauk EOS Translucent M-Jade -
24 Monterey EOS M-Oak - -
25 Newport EOS I-Cream - -
26 Pacifica EOS M-White - -
27 Port Land EOS Jade - -
28 Sand bridge EOS M-White A-Whtie -

Color Index for Koris

No. Sheet Name Sheet Code
Color
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ConfiAd ®Adhesive

28 Sand bridge EOS M-White A-Whtie -
29 Sonoma EOS Pearl Cream -
30 Tacoma EOS V-Grey N-White -
31 Black Sand GN 712 M-Black - -
32 Clear Jade GN 716 A-White - -
33 Cloud Mist GN 616 N-White - -
34 Clouds GN 605 N-White - -
35 Coral Green GN 709 S-White - -
36 Datolite GN 603 A-White - -
37 Dove Grey GN 608 N-White - -
38 Granite GN 610 N-White - -
39 Koris Orange GN 205 K-Orange - -
40 Koris Yellow GN 206 K-Yellow - -
41 Lavender GN 214 Pearl - -
42 Original Jade GN 705 M-Pearl - -
43 Pearl Jade GN 718 A-White - -
44 Plain Jade GN 719 M-White - -
45 Powder Jade GN 715 N-White - -
46 Sand Green GN 717 L-Pearl - -
47 Snow Jade GN 701 A-White - -
48 Snow White GN 201 B-White - -
49 ??? HW-3808 G-White B-White -
51 ??? HW-4801 A-White G-White -
52 Black Gold HW-3804 M-Black Black -
56 Golden Shine HW-3807 A-Pearl - -
57 Hollow Orchid HW-2806 N-White H-Ivory -
58 Ice Age HW-3806 N-White S-White -
63 Roaring Waves HW-2805 M-White Snow -
64 Roman Holiday HW-2802 Magic C-Oak -
65 Roman Holyday HW-2809 A-Teak - -
67 Sweet Harmony HW-3805 T-Cream L-Pearl -
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68 Tableland Snow HW-2801 M-White Snow -
69 Abelmosk KM 5507 L-Brown - -
71 Aqua KM 3315 L-Magic - -
72 Arctic Snow KM 8801 M-White - -
73 Aspen Grey KM 5510 Pearl - -
74 Aurora KM 3307 Pearl A-Pearl -
75 Aurora Yellow KM 3337 N-White - -
76 Azure KM 3318 S-Blue - -
77 Black Crystal KM 3323 C-Onyx - -
78 Blue Ridge KM 5511 Magic - -
79 Bright White KM 1101 U-White - -
80 Bud KM 5518 M-White - -
83 Demantoid KM 8818 Pearl - -
84 Dusk KM 3303 Pearl - -
85 Emerald KM 3312 T-Green - -
86 Exquisite KM 5503 L-Pearl - -
87 Grey White KM 5502 L-Magic S-Grey -
88 Grey White* KM 3338* L-Magic - -
89 Gritstone KM 5519 S-White - -
91 Jade Snow KM 5501 A-White - -
92 Jade White KM 5508 N-White - -
93 Jade Yellow KM 8807 M-Pearl - -
94 Kilimanjaro KM 5509 L-Magic - -
95 Koris Grey KM 3325 Magic - -
96 Koris Red KM 5513 L-Magic - -
97 Land KM 5526 B-White - -
98 Limestone KM 8811 Magic - -98 Limestone KM 8811 Magic - -

101 Matterhorn KM 5515 Pearl A-Pearl -
102 Mede KM 3309 L-Pearl - -
103 Midnight KM 3305 L-Black - -
104 Milk Yellow KM 1112 L-Pearl - -
105 MontBlanc KM 5516 Magic - -
107 Orchid KM 8812 N-White - -
108 Pealike KM 8819 Pearl - -
110 Pebble Caper KM 8816 S-White - -
111 Pebble Saratoga KM 8802 L-Magic - -
112 Pebble Sienna KM 8809 C-Onyx - -
113 Pepper Ivory KM 5521 H-Bisque S-White -
114 Phenix KM 5506 M-White - -
115 Platinum KM 8813 A-White - -
117 Primrose KM 3310 L-Magic - -
118 Sanded Cream KM 3302 Pearl - -
119 Sanded Sienna KM 8815 L-Magic - -
120 Sanded White KM 3301 N-White - -
121 Sanded Yellow* KM 3306 M-Pearl - -
122 Spring Scenery KM 5505 Jade - -
123 Sprintide KM 5522 L-Pearl - -
124 Star Field KM 8810 C-Onyx - -
126 Terragon KM 3313 Magic - -
127 Timely Snow KM 8803 A-White M-White -
128 Tomentam KM 9902 A-Pearl - -
129 Verdure KM 8805 L-Magic - -
130 Abelmosk MM 5507 L-Brown - -
131 Aerolite MM 8823 V-Ivory - -
132 Apricot Grey MM 5517 L-Jade S-Magic -
133 Aqua MM 3315 A-Pearl - -
134 Arctic Snow MM 8801 N-White - -
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135 Aspen Grey MM 5510 S-Grey - -
136 Aurora MM 3307 Pearl Cream -
137 Azure MM 3318 Blue - -
138 Berlin Grey MM 3372 A-Pearl S-Grey -
140 Blue Coral MM 8827 N-Blue K-Blue -
142 Bud MM 5518 S-White Q-Cream -
143 Cameo White MM 1112 L-Pearl - -
145 Clear Sky MM 9922 A-White Snow -
147 Demantoid MM 8818 Pearl - -
148 Dusk MM 3303 Pearl - -
149 Emerald MM 3312 S-Green M-Green -
150 Exquisite MM 5503 Pearl - -
152 Grey Whtie MM 5502 N-White Q-Cream -
153 Gritstone MM 5519 D-Cream - -
155 Jade Snow MM 5501 Snow M-White -
156 Jade Spot MM 8034 L-Cream L-Magic -
157 Jade White MM 5508 L-Pearl - -
158 Jade Yellow MM 8807 L-Pearl D-Cream -
159 Jasper Grey MM 3361 L-Pearl N-White -
160 Koris Grey MM 3325 L-Magic Magic -
161 Koris Red MM 5513 N-Pink - -
163 Land MM 5526 G-White A-White -
164 Limestone MM 8811 A-Pearl - -
165 Linen MM 3365 Pearl - -
167 Mardi Gras MM 5512 C-Onyx - -
168 Matterhorn MM 5515 Magic - -
169 Mede MM 3309 M-Pearl - -169 Mede MM 3309 M-Pearl - -
170 Nocturne MM 1110 C-Onyx S-Black -
171 Orchid MM 8812 N-White - -
172 Otago Pebble MM 5517* L-Jade - -
173 Pealike MM 8819 A-Pearl Pearl -
174 Pebble Blue MM 8808 Magic C-Blue -
175 Pebble Caper MM 8816 Z-Bead - -
177 Pebble Saratoga MM 8802 Pearl - -
179 Pepper Ivory MM 5521 Pearl - -
180 Phenix MM 5506 Snow K-Cream -
181 Polaris MM 3321 H-Onyx - -
183 Primrose MM 3310 Pearl - -
184 Rain Forest MM 8829 S-Green - -
186 Sanded Cream MM 3302 Pearl - -
187 Sanded Icicle MM 3340 M-White Snow -
188 Sanded Sienna MM 8815 Pearl Cream -
189 Sanded White MM 3301 N-White Q-Cream -
190 Sanded Yellow MM 3306 L-Magic A-Pearl -
191 Sanded Yellow MM 3316 Pearl Cream -
192 Shell MM 8826 P-Cream - -
193 Smony MM 9910 L-Pearl - -
194 Snow Flake MM 3362 Pearl - -
195 Spring Grass MM 5563 L-Magic - -
196 Star Field MM 8810 K-Black - -
198 Syenite MM 3360 K-Black - -
199 Talus Luna MM 9923 S-Grey - -
200 Talus Oyster MM 8806 M-Pearl - -
201 Tarragon MM 3313 L-Magic Magic -
202 Timely Snow MM 8803 L-Pearl - -
203 Tomentam MM 9902 L-Pearl - -
204 Topas MM 8820 M-White - -
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205 Topaz MM 8825 A-White - -
206 Tranquil MM 3352 P-Cream - -
207 Verdure MM 8805 A-Pearl - -
208 Violet MM 1103 T-Purple - -
209 White Jasmine MM 3353 G-White B-White -
210 Wind Rose MM 8817 A-White Snow -

*   Meaning of Color Sensitivity 
    Legend  :  ◎ - High Sensitivity, ○ - Sensitivity, △- Low Sensitivity

**  Color match may vary with manufacturers' dye lot variations. 
     Information is provides as a reference only. End user should verify suitability prior to use.
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